
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

PIC

1

1

2

3

1

4

5

1

6

7

1

8

1

9

10

2

11

2

12

2

3

3

4

2

3

3

1

13

2

4

5

5

14

6

No.

44

70

62

7

144

01

34

28

21

88

80

167

78

60

58

24

67

33

14

45

61

912

12

76

221

41

169

6

51

59

011

5

11

116

Name

Glen Stephens

Vic Skirmants

Ceasar Cone

Denny Wilson

John Higgins

George F. Balbach

George C. Balbach

Erik Wood

Rick Bardsley

Robert Hieb

Peter Ragonetti

Charles Safley

Max Heilman

Rick Gurolnick

Tom Davis

Bill Treffert

Manley Ford

Dan O'Connor

Tom Ragonetti

David Huber

Richard Milburn

Charles Price

Paul Gelpi

Tom Grudovich

Brian McKie

Jeff Snook

Joe Lightfoot

Bill Tobin

Sharon Adelman

Don Heth

Peter Pentz

Jim Fahey

Andrew Byrnes

John Hasty

Class

4FM

3CP

3CP

3CP

4DM

3CP

3CP

3EP

3CP

3CP

3BS

3CP

4AP

3CP

3CP

4AP

3CP

3EP

3CP

3BS

4AP

3EP

3EP

4FM

3BS

4FM

3DP

3CP

3DP

3BS

3BS

3EP

3CP

3EP

Best Tm

1:46.582

1:48.336

1:48.380

1:48.595

1:48.852

1:49.451

1:49.511

1:50.368

1:50.527

1:51.907

1:52.373

1:53.029

1:53.083

1:53.780

1:54.445

1:54.775

1:55.967

1:56.422

1:56.727

1:56.910

1:57.143

1:57.347

1:57.415

1:57.557

1:57.792

1:57.981

1:58.298

2:00.499

2:00.592

2:01.154

2:01.675

2:02.136

2:02.179

2:03.510

Yr

56

61

67

62

59

60

61

71

59

64

66

72

58

60

64

60

63

59

69

69

66

59

67

60

74

56

65

70

65

66

68

63

63

59

Make

Lotus

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Lotus

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Jaguar

Porsche

Elva

Chevrolet

Lotus

Elva

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Jaguar

MGA

MGB

Lola

BMW

Lotus

MGB

Triumph

Turner

Ford

Ford

Turner

Elva

Triumph

Model

XI LeMans

356B Roadster

Duetto

Super 7

718RSK

356

356

Spider

356A

356C Coupe

Giulia

Spider

XK150

356

Courier

Corvette

Super 7

Courier

Duetto

510

XKE

MKI

2002

XI

Roadster

TR6

MKIII

Cortina (Lotus)

Escort

MKIII

Courier

TR3A

Hometown

Alpharetta GA

North Branch MI

Charlotte NC

Washington MO

Dayton OH

Lake Bluff IL

Lake Forest IL

Wildwood MO

Erie PA

Pewaukee WI

Brooklyn NY

Grand Blanc MI

Kenton OH

Springfield OH

Erie PA

Brighton MI

Denver CO

Heath OH

Mishawaka IN

Ann Arbor MI

Dublin OH

Palm Beach FL

Grand Island NY

Bowling Green Oh

Picton ONT

Cambridge Springs PA

Free Union VA

Birmingham MI

Saint Charles IL

Blaine MN

Hermosa Beach CA

Charlotte. NC

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

PIC

3

15

16

6

7

4

8

9

10

17

No.

1

52

07

25

189

82

71

56

81

100

Name

Jim Perry

Daniel Rosenthal

Andrew Wright

Roman Tucker

Dawn Myers

Michael Oritt

Doug Bruce

Bill Ironside

Tucker Madawick

Kristine Lay

Class

3DP

3CP

3CP

3BS

3EP

4FM

3EP

3EP

3EP

3CP

Best Tm

2:03.729

2:04.957

2:05.382

2:07.172

2:11.229

2:17.837

2:22.198

2:30.298

Yr

62

66

62

65

61

59

59

67

59

68

Make

Volvo

Sunbeam

Lotus

Alfa Romeo

MGA

Elva

Austin Healey

Porsche

Elva

Alfa Romeo

Model

P1800

Tiger

Super 7

GTA

MKII

Mk IV

Sprite

912

Courier

Spider

Hometown

Larsen WI

Cincinnati OH

Murfreesboro TN

Attica MI

Wauwatosa WI

St Leonard MD

Bloomington IN

La Place CA

Bloomington IN

Denver CO
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